
PIHP Contacts for Information on 
SUD Prevention, Treatment & Recovery Programs

• Region 1 - Judi Brugman email – 906-936-6844 

• Region 2 - Sara Sircely email – 231-383-6465

• Region 3 - Amanda Tarantowski email – 231-638-8280 

• Region 4 - Joel Smith email – 269-488-6958

• Region 5 - Dani Meier email – 517-253-0279

• Region 6 - Nicole Adelman email – 734-545-6841

• Region 7 - Judy Davis email – 313 948-0835

• Region 8 - Kristie Schmiege email – 248-758-1989

• Region 9 - Helen Klingert email – 586-469-5278

• Region 10 - Jim Johnson – 810-966-7888
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https://northcarenetwork.org/
mailto:jbrugman@northcarenetwork.org
https://www.nmre.org/
mailto:ssircely@nmre.org
https://www.lsre.org/
mailto:amandat@lsre.org
https://www.swmbh.org/
mailto:Joel.Smith@swmbh.org
https://midstatehealthnetwork.org/
mailto:Dani.Meier@midstatehealthnetwork.org
https://www.cmhpsm.org/
mailto:adelmann@cmhpsm.org
https://www.dwihn.org/
mailto:jdavis@dwihn.org
https://www.oaklandchn.org/
mailto:schmiegek@oaklandchn.org
https://www.mccmh.net/
mailto:helen.klingert@mccmh.net
https://www.region10pihp.org/
mailto:Johnson@region10pihp.org

